SYSTEMS
CONSTANT PRESSURE
 Technical Catalogue
1
Table of Contents
SubDrive QuickPAK
 Features and Benefits ................................................3
 Applications ...............................................................3

4
SubDrive
Model Designation:
XX  SD  QP  -  X.XHP  -  XX
SubDrive Enclosure Rating
Motor kW(hp): 1.1(1.5), 1.5(2), 2.2(3), 3.7(5)
QuickPAK
SubDrive
Pump Flow lpm(gpm): 25(7), 35(10), 57(15), 75(20), 95(25), 135(35),
 225(60), 340(90)
Notes:   (a) High capacity pumps, 135 lpm + higher, in a QuickPAK are not supplied with an internal check valve.
 (b) 90SDQP-5.0HP-N4 only sold as separate components, not as kit.
QUICKPAK SUBDRIVE PUMP MOTOR
Order No. Model Number LPM SD Part No. KW
Outlet Size
(mm)
LPM Design Hydraulics Part No. KW Part No.
93800760 7SDQP-1.5HP-N4 25 SD75-N4 5870203384 0.55 32 25 SS Noryl 92470812 1.1 23451492S
93800772 7SDQP-2.0HP-N4 25 SD100-N4 5870204104 0.75 32 25 SS Tri-Seal 93870710 1.5 23431592S
93800710 7SDQP-3.0HP-N4 25 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.1 32 25 SS Noryl 92470820 2.2 23431626
93801002 10SDQP-1.5HP-N4 35 SD75-N4 5870203384 0.55 32 35 SS Tri-Seal 93871007 1.1 23451492S
93801062 10SDQP-2.0HP-N4 35 SD100-N4 5870204104 0.75 32 35 SS Tri-Seal 93871010 1.5 23431592S
93801004 10SDQP-3.0HP-N4 35 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.5 32 35 SS Tri-Seal 93871020 2.2 23431626
93801502 15SDQP-1.5HP-N4 57 SD75-N4 5870203384 0.55 32 57 SS Tri-Seal 93871507 1.1 23451492S
93801511 15SDQP-2.0HP-N4 57 SD100-N4 5870204104 0.75 32 57 SS Tri-Seal 93871510 1.5 23431592S
93801504 15SDQP-3.0HP-N4 57 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.1 32 57 SS Tri-Seal 93871515 2.2 23431626
93802002 20SDQP-1.5HP-N4 75 SD75-N4 5870203384 0.75 32 75 SS Tri-Seal 93872010 1.1 23451492S
93802036 20SDQP-2.0HP-N4 75 SD100-N4 5870204104 0.75 32 75 SS Tri-Seal 93872010 1.5 23431592S
93802004 20SDQP-3.0HP-N4 75 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.5 32 75 SS Tri-Seal 93872020 2.2 23431626
93802502 25SDQP-1.5HP-N4 95 SD75-N4 5870203384 0.75 32 95 SS Tri-Seal 93872510 1.1 23451492S
93802530 25SDQP-2.0HP-N4 95 SD100-N4 5870204104 0.75 32 95 SS Tri-Seal 93872510 1.5 23431592S
93802504 25SDQP-3.0HP-N4 95 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.1 32 95 SS Tri-Seal 93872515 2.2 23431626
93803514(a) 35SDQP-1.5HP-N4 135 SD75-N4 5870203384 0.75 50 135 SS Noryl 93873510 1.1 23451492S
93803520(a) 35SDQP-2.0HP-N4 135 SD100-N4 5870204104 0.75 50 135 SS Noryl 93873510 1.5 23431592S
93803528(a) 35SDQP-3.0HP-N4 135 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.1 50 135 SS Noryl 93873515 2.2 23431626
93806016(a) 60SDQP-3.0HP-N4 225 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.5 50 225 SS Noryl 93876020 2.2 23431626
93809010(a) 90SDQP-3.0HP-N4 340 SD150-N4 5870204154 1.5 50 340 SS Noryl 93879020 2.2 23431626
NA(b) 90SDQP-5.0HP-N4 340 SD300-N4 5870206300 2.2 50 340 SS Noryl 93619007(a) 3.7 23431786
 SUBDRIVE QUICKPAK INCLUDES
5
Performance Table
Performance Curve
SubDrive
7SDQP1.5HP
kW
kg/cm2
(metres)
Depth to Pumping Water Level, or Lift, in Metres
35.0 40.0 45.0 50.0 60.0 80.0 100.0 120.0 140.0 160.0 180.0
S
hu
t-
of
f 1
98
 m
1.1
0 (0) 43 37 30 24
0.5 (5) 48 42 35 29 22
1 (10) 46 40 34 27 19
2 (20) 43 37 30 24
3 (30) 46 40 34 27 19
4 (40) 43 37 30 24
5 (50) 46 40 34 27 19
6 (60) 48 46 43 37 30 24
7 (70) 48 46 45 43 40 34 27 19
Shut-off kg/cm2 16 16 15 15 14 12 10 8 6 4 2
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
0
20